
 

 

MARIST COLLEGE ASHGROVE 
Primary Sport 

 
TEAM        

Marist 6A 
Marist 6A 8.11.59 

def. 
Iona 6.3.39 

Marist 6A 21.17.149 
def. 

ATC 6A 0.0.0 

MCA 6A 83 
def. 

SPC 34 
    

Marist 6B 
Iona 6B 11.7.73 

def. 
Marist 6B 7.3.45 

Marist 6B 6.8.44 
def. 

SLC 1.3.9 

Marist 6B 6.8.44 
def. 

SEC 6A 3.4.22 
    

Marist 6C 
Marist 6C 0.0.71 

def. 
Iona 6C 0.0.19 

Villanova 6C 7.8 50 
def. 

Marist 6C 5.3. 33 

Marist 6C 53 
def. 

SPC 6C 15 
    

Marist 6D 
Marist 6D 0.0.66 

def. 
Iona 6D 0.0.21 

Padua 6D 5.2.32 
def. 

Marist 6D 4.3.27 

SLC 6D 61 
def. 

Marist 6D 0.1.1 
    

 
  



 

 

MARIST COLLEGE ASHGROVE 
Primary Sport 

 
TEAM        

Marist 5A 
Iona 5A 13.6.84 

def. 
Marist 5A 2.2.14 

Marist 5A 22.14.146 
def. 

ATC 5A 1.1.7 

Marist 5A 9.2.56 
def. 

SPC 5A 4.3.27 
    

Marist 5B 
Iona 7.14.56 

def. 
Marist 5B 6.4.40 

SLC 5B 11.2.68 
def. 

Marist 5B 4.5.29 

SEC 7.14.56 
def. 

Marist 5B 1.0.6 
    

Marist 5C 
Iona 54.4.58 

def. 
Marist 5C 24.1.25 

Marist 5C 8.12.20 
def. 

Villa 1.1.7 

Marist 5C 10.9.69 
def. 

SPC 5C 0.0.0 
    

Marist 5D 
Iona 5D 13.5.83 

def. 
Marist 5D 1.1.7 

Marist 5D 9.7.61 
def. 

SLC 5C 3.4.22 

Padua 5D Gold 4.5.29 
def. 

Marist 5D 4.3.27 
    

 


